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Herrsingel
Spelare Tdby SGP  Boras SGP Uppsala SGP Askim SGP  Totalt
Nr1 Muh Azahbru Kasra 5400 5400 6 600 17 400
Nr 2 Romeo Makboul 3900 2700 4 800 5400 16 800
Nr 3 Edvard Hylander 4800 3900 2700 2700 14 100
Nr 4 Andi Fadel Muhammad 6 600 6 600 13 200
Nr 5 Kim Linell 3900 4 800 3900 12 600
Nr 6 André Irpola 3900 2700 2700 2700 12 000
Nr7 August Bjorkler 2700 2700 3900 2700 12 000
Nr 8 Simon Knutsson 2700 3900 2700 2700 12 000
Nr 9 Filip Karlborg 6 600 4800 11400
Nr 10 Mathias Wigardt 3900 2700 3900 10 500
Nr 11 Ludvig Petre Olsson 4 800 4 800 9 600
Nr 12 Richard Kuhl 2700 2700 3900 9300
Nr 13 Helmer Andersson 2700 3900 2700 9300
Nr 14 Oleksii Titov 2700 2700 3900 9300
Nr 15 Tim Mork 300 3900 1500 2700 8400
Nr 16 Mitchell Maynard 2700 2700 2700 8 100
Nr 17 Mykhailo Vyshnevyi 4 800 2700 7 500
Nr 18 Filip Swahn 300 2700 2700 5700
Nr 19 Alexander Nordstrom 1500 3900 5400
Nr 20 Gustav Bjorkler 5400 5400
Nr 21 Shaun Ekengren 4 800 4800
Nr 22 Eric Ramstedt 3900 3900
Nr 23 Gabriel Ulldahl 3900 3900
Nr 24 Jacob Herlitz 300 300 300 2700 3600
Nr 25 Ture Nilsson 1500 300 1500 3300
Nr 26 Casper Nordling 2700 300 300 3300
Nr 27 Elof Aberg 2700 300 3000
Nr 28 Leon Fritz 2700 2700
Nr 29 Simon Sandholm 2700 2700
Nr 30 Anton Hultman 1500 300 1800
Nr 31 Christoffer Boman 300 1500 1800
Nr 32 Deepak Pillai 1500 1500
Nr 33 Jonathan Falk 1500 1500
Nr 34 Max Gotfredsen 1500 1500
Nr 35 Alexander Jeppsson 1500 1500
Nr 36 Alexander Pilon 1500 1500
Nr 37 Emil Séderdahl 1500 1500
Nr 38 Isak Erliksson 1500 1500
Nr 39 Leo Woxberg 1500 1500
Nr 40 Melvin Kjellén 1500 1500
Nr 41 Mio Molin 1500 1500
Nr 42 Emil Johansson 300 300 300 900
Nr 43 Jesper Nyberg 300 300 600
Nr 44 Carl Claesson 300 300 600
Nr 45 Daniel Skott 300 300 600
Nr 46 Carl Rosenlund 300 300
Nr 47 Jacob Blom 300 300
Nr 48 Jakob Tinnerberg 300 300
Nr 49 Sebastian Latth 300 300
Nr 50 Tobias Eriksson 300 300
Nr 51 Elliot Silfver Grahn 300 300
Nr 52 Joackim Hagstrom 300 300
Nr 53 Neo Astrand 300 300
Nr 54 Nilay Singh 300 300

Nr 55 Sven Bosund 300 300
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Nr 1
Nr 2
Nr 3
Nr 4
Nr5
Nr 6
Nr 7
Nr 8
Nr 9
Nr 10
Nr11
Nr 12
Nr 13
Nr 14
Nr 15
Nr 16
Nr 17
Nr 18
Nr 19
Nr 20
Nr 21
Nr 22
Nr 23
Nr 24
Nr 25
Nr 26
Nr 27
Nr 28
Nr 29
Nr 30

Damsingel
Spelare

Aurelia Salsabila
Selma Arvidsson
Mariia Kholodna
Karolina Widberg
Cecilia Wang
Maya Kjellén
Khushi Harakamani
Ebba Holmstrom
Greta Ribokas
Elin Ryberg
Jenny Tuvesson
Jenny Chan
Anvita Harakamani
Matilda Stahle
Julia Tuvesson
Daria Evstigneeva
Mini Otterstrém
Mirjam Lindgarde
Victoria Greasley
Tina Abbpaykar
Elin Svensson
Rebecca Kuhl
Vanja Karehed
Jennie Carlsson
Sara Hognadéttir
Linda Saarela
Kajsa Fantenberg Niklasson
Emma Ohling
Linnéa Bogg
Emma Nielsen

Tiby SGP

3600
3000
1800
5400
3000
3600
1800
3000

1800
1800

3000
1800
4200
1800

1800

1800

300

300

Forza SGP - slutresultat efter fyra deltavlingar

Boras SGP Uppsala SGF Askim SGP

4 800
3600
2400
3000

2400

1500
2400
3000
1500
1500

1500
2400

1500
1500

1500

1500
300

300

4200
3000
3600
3000
5400
3000
1800
3000

1800

1 800

3600

1800

1800

1800

1800

300

300

5400
3600
1 800
3000

1800
3000
1 800
1800
4200
1800
1800
3000

3600
1 800
1800

3000

300

300

\

Totalt
14 400
13 800
10 800
10 800
10 800
10 200

8400
8100
7 200
7 200
6900
6900
6 600
6300
6 000
5100
5100
4200
3600
3300
3000
1800
1800
1500

900

300

300

300

300

300
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GRAND
PRIX

L
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Uppsala SGP  Askim SGP

SWEDEN

Herrdubbel

Par Taby SGP Boras SGP
Nrl J De Waal/N Ihse 1500 3000 3600
Nr 2 V Morskogen/D Niemi Strom 3000 1800
Nr3 1 Bjérkholm/T Maxe 1500 1500 1800
Nr 4 L Forslund/A Klang 2 400 1500 3000
Nr5 E Silfver Grahn/A Strandberg 1500 1800
Nr 6 E Johansson/J Ryland-Langley 1500 1500 1800
Nr 7 J Hansson/F Lindeblad 3600 2 400
Nr 8 J Hansson/R Makboul 5400
Nr 9 C Fredholm/M Norrman
Nr11  Alrpola/Emil S6derdahl 2 400
Nr12 A Fadel Muhammad/M Svensson 4 800
Nr 13  J Ekman/O Reuterhill 4 800
Nr14 ) Wigardt/M Wigardt 1500 1500 1800
Nr 15 F Angtorp/A Bjorkler 2 400 1800
Nr 16  H Hurskainen/M Zickerman Bexell 4200
Nr17  J Borgstedt/L Petre Olsson 3600
Nr 18 M Azahbru Kasra/A Fadel Muhammad 3600
Nr19 T Mork/ A Jeppsson 1500 1800
Nr20 HHonggana/A Irpola 3000
Nr21 J Borgstedt/O Reuterhall 3000
Nr22  J Ekman/F Karlborg 3000
Nr23 R Makboul/M Molin 3000
Nr24 R Makboul/S Sandholm 3000
Nr25 M Zickerman-Bexell/M Svensson 2 400
Nr26 A Hultman/D Skott
Nr27  CJohansson/M Maynard
Nr28 A Hultman/A Nordstrém 2 400
Nr29  F Karlborg/S Sandholm 2 400
Nr30 H Andersson/M Azahbru Kasra 2 400
Nr31 M Maynard/A Pilon 1800
Nr32 D Gholiof/M Regenberg
Nr33 E Hylander/T Mérk
Nr 34  F Lindeblad/F Swahn
Nr35  H Andersson/Anton Klang
Nr36 | Erliksson/W Norberg
Nr37 M Gotfredsen/A Jeppsson
Nr38 A Palm/K Thiapwacha 1500
Nr39 E Hylander/V Morskogen 1500
Nr40 L Fager/ L Nilsson 1500
Nr41 M Adnell/A Hultman 1500
Nr42 T Mork/E Ramstedt 1500
Nr43 W Fjillby/K Thiapwacha 1500
Nr44 A Dwi Putra/A Tandaputra
Nr45 J Nordén/C Rosenlund
Nr46 D Gholiof/S Tanzborn 300
Nr47 ) Herlitz/S Pohjalainen 300
Nr 48 L Fritz/L Nilsson 300
Nr49 L Petre Olsson/T Roslin 300
Nr50 T Nilsson/J Nyberg 300

3000
3600
2400

3000
1500

4 800
2400

2400
2400

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

300
300

SVENSKT
\ GRAND /
PRIX

L

Totalt

11 100
8400
7 200
6900
6300
6 300
6 000
5400
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4200
4200
3600
3600
3300
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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Damdubbel
Par Taby SGP  Boras SGP Uppsala SGP Askim SGP  Totalt
Nr1 M Stahle/S Stromvall 3600 4200 2 400 10 200
Nr 2 J Chan/S Hognadottir 2 400 2 400 1500 3000 9300
Nr 3 M Johansson/C Nistad 4 800 3600 8400
Nr 4 E Borgstedt/E Klarson 2400 1200 2400 1500 7 500
Nr 5 R Kuhl/M Norrman 3000 3600 6 600
Nr 6 D Shen/N Sukhbaatar 1500 1200 2 400 5100
Nr 7 M Johansson/A Salsabila 4 800 4 800
Nr 8 R Olyaee/N Wang 4 800 4 800
Nr 9 L Bogg/D Evstigneeva 2400 300 1500 4200
Nr 10 E Holmstrom/A Molin 1500 2 400 3900
Nr 11 E Bjorkler/S Ekberg 2 400 1200 3600
Nr12 D Evstigneeva/K Widberg 3000 3000
Nr 13 E Holmstrém/Elin Ohling 3000 3000
Nr 14 F Hallberg/Romina Olyaee 3000 3000
Nr15  Jenny Tuvesson/K Widberg 1500 1500 3000
Nr 16 K Johansson/R Kuhl 3000 3000
Nr 17 M Johansson/A Pillai 3000 3000
Nr18 S Bjorck/O Hellman 1500 1500 3000
Nr 19 Jenny Tuvesson/Julia Tuvesson 300 2400 2700
Nr20  APillai/A Salsabila 2 400 2400
Nr 21 J Carlsson/A Harakamani 2 400 2400
Nr 22 M Hallberg/S Norrby 2 400 2400
Nr 23 S Bjorck/ M Kholodna 1500 1500
Nr24 S Ekberg/Elin Ohling 2 400 2400
Nr 25 E Nilsen/A Nordberg Saxberg 1500 300 1800
Nr 26 A Harakamani/M Otterstrom 1500 1500
Nr 27 C Andersson/L Saarela 1500 1500
Nr 28 C Linné/Matilda Ottner 1500 1500
Nr 29 E Ametrin/L Hylander 1500 1500
Nr30  E Bjorkler/E Ryberg 1500 1500
Nr 31 E Folmanis/M Kjellén 1500 1500
Nr 32 E Holmstrom/G Ribokas 1500 1500
Nr 33 J Lidgren/E Lindahl 1500 1500
Nr34  LBogg/T Hultman 1500 1500
Nr 35 M Hallberg/E Lindahl 1500 1500
Nr36 M Hallberg/G Ribokas 1500 1500
Nr37  V Greasley/A Nordberg Saxberg 1500 1500
Nr38  Emma Ohling/M Ottner 300 300 600
Nr 39 J Carlsson/M Otterstrom 300 300
Nr 40 K Fantenberg Niklasson/M Kjellén 300 300
Nr 41 M Hallberg/K Widberg 300 300
Nr42  MKjellén/M Lawrence 300 300
Nr 43 T Carlsson/H Gundewall 300 300

Nr44  V Karehed/C Linné 300 300
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Nrl
Nr 2
Nr 3
Nr 4
Nr5
Nr 6
Nr7
Nr8
Nr9
Nr 10
Nr 11
Nr 12
Nr 13
Nr 14
Nr 15
Nr 16
Nr 17
Nr 18
Nr 19
Nr 20
Nr 21
Nr 22
Nr 23
Nr 24
Nr 25
Nr 26
Nr 27
Nr 28
Nr 29
Nr 30
Nr 31
Nr 32
Nr 33
Nr 34
Nr 35
Nr 36
Nr 37
Nr 38
Nr 39
Nr 40
Nr 41
Nr 42
Nr 43
Nr 44
Nr 45
Nr 46
Nr 47
Nr 48

Mixeddubbel

Forza SGP - slutresultat efter fyra deltdvlingar

Par Taby SGP Boras SGP Uppsala SGP Askim SGP

M Norrman/N lhse 3600
M Johansson/E Johansson 3000
S Arvidsson/H Andersson 3000
M Azahbru Kasra/A Salsabila

N Wang/J Ekman 4200
M Kholodna/V Morskogen 3000
J Chan/J Ryland-Langley 1 800
E Borgstedt/M Maynard 1800
J Hansson/Elin Ohling

E Ramstedt/Julia Tuvesson

T Sj66/M Zickerman-Bexell 5400
E Bjorkler/F Lindeblad 1800
J Tuvesson/I Erliksson 1 800
M Svensson/Ronak Olyaee

M Zickerman Bexell/C Nistad

A Bjorkler/S Ekberg

D Gholiof/O Hellman

J Azelius/Romina Olyaee

S Ekberg/J Hansson 3600
D Shen/A Irpola 1800
T Hultman/A Hultman

S Stromvall/M Molin 3000
A Anhar/A Pillai

D Evstigneeva/D Skott 300
A Strandberg/E Holmstrom

C Fredholm/E Ohling

A Fadel Muhammad/M Johansson

A Molin/E Hylander 1800
A Nordberg Saxberg/T Roslin 1 800
C Nistad/O Reuterhill 1800
Emma Ohling/T Nilsson 300
H Boldt/S Bjorck

K Thiapwacha/A Pillai

O Reuterhall/C Wang

O Titov/S Norrby

A Hultman/D Evstigneeva

C Boman/Jenny Tuvesson

L Forslund/A Molin

A Nordstrom/L Bogg

J Herlitz/Minna Hallberg

A Hultman/L Bogg

E Aberg/) Tuvesson

F Angtorp/E Ohling

K Thiapwacha/M Hallberg

L Forslund/L Saarela

M Stahle/W Norberg 300
S Bjorck/O Titov 300
W Fjallby/G Ribokas

3600
2400
3000
2400
1500
2400
4800
3000
1500

1500

1500

2400

1500

1500
1500
1500

300

300

3000

3600
3000
5400

3000
1800
1800

3000
4200

1800
3600

1800

1800
1800
1800
1800

300
300
300

300

5400
4200
1800
3600

3000
1800
1800
3000

1800
3000

3600
1800

3000

1800
1800
1800

300
300

Totalt
12 000
10 800
10 800

9 600
9 600
8400
8100
7 800
6 600
6 000
5400
5100
4800
4500
4200
3 600
3 600
3600
3 600
3300
3 000
3 000
2400
2100
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1500
1500
1500

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

SUENSKT
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IX
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